
決勝 9月15日 17:00

日本新  (NR )    13,08.40

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 大本　樹  15,09.38  1 北村　惇生  14,51.01 
ｵｵﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ 世羅高校 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｽﾅｵ 世羅高校

 2 武　純也  15,18.60  2 小林　親平  14,59.48 
ﾀｹ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 倉敷高校 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ 武田薬品

 3 松村　優斗  15,31.19  3 森下　尚彦  15,09.37 
ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 山口西京高校 ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾀｶﾋｺ 自衛隊米子

 4 安食　翔斗  15,35.96  4 渡邊　賢  15,11.35 
ｱﾝｼﾞｷ ｶｹﾄ 西条農業高校 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｹﾝ 東ソー

 5 怡土　樹  15,42.62  5 森重　孝哉  15,11.40 
ｲﾄ ｲﾂｷ 聖光高校 ﾓﾘｼｹﾞ ﾀｶﾔ 山口西京高校

 6 田部　智暉  15,44.81  6 森屋敷　幸太  15,15.31 
ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾄﾓｷ 出雲工業高校 ﾓﾘﾔｼｷ ｺｳﾀ 広島国際学院高

 7 尾林　大河  15,47.09  7 徳弘　直也  15,15.69 
ｵﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ 自衛隊米子 ﾄｸﾋﾛ ﾅｵﾔ 高知農業高校

 8 石田　哲大  15,48.49  8 古屋　拓夢  15,17.45 
ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾃﾂﾋﾛ 高川学園高校 ﾌﾙﾔ ﾀｸﾑ 自衛隊米子

 9 鶴田　康作  15,50.03  9 上田　陽向  15,19.44 
ﾂﾙﾀﾞ ｺｳｻｸ 武田薬品 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 出雲工業高校

10 江口　周希  15,50.48 10 本田　吉平  15,19.84 
ｴｸﾞﾁ ｼｭｳﾏ 高知工業高校 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｷｯﾍﾟｲ 世羅高校

11 家永　大樹  15,52.59 11 小見山　敦成  15,22.63 
ｲｴﾅｶﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 高川学園高校 ｺﾐﾔﾏ ﾀｲｾｲ 水島工業高校

12 西尾　武士  15,53.70 12 陶山　輝文  15,25.90 
ﾆｼｵ ﾀｹｼ 自衛隊米子 ｽﾔﾏ ﾃﾙﾌﾐ 出雲工業高校

13 西山　在喜  15,54.21 13 岸本　和真  15,27.02 
ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｱﾘｷ 倉敷高校 ｷｼﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ 出雲工業高校

14 長田　泰史  15,56.25 14 沖田　稜平  15,31.88 
ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾀｲｼ 日新製鋼 ｵｷﾀ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 世羅高校

15 藤田　悠  15,56.42 15 杉原　健吾  15,33.49 
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳ 岩国消防 ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｹﾝｺﾞ 開星高校

16 井口　駆  15,58.46 16 増木　祐斗  15,33.59 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶｹﾙ 倉敷高校 ﾏｽｷ ﾕｳﾄ 世羅高校

17 大谷　悠真  16,05.25 17 佐田　航大  15,33.99 
ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾏ 山口西京高校 ｻﾀ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 西条農業高校

18 藤本　浩輝  16,06.60 18 向原　佳和  15,38.92 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ 広島国際学院高 ﾑｺｳﾊﾗ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ 自衛隊米子

19 金坂　裕貴  16,07.77 19 益　未來  15,41.97 
ｶﾈｻｶ ﾕｳﾔ 自衛隊米子 ｴｷ ﾐﾗｲ 西条農業高校

20 福永　竜也  16,29.91 20 原田　理夢  15,46.53 
ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 三菱ケミカル ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾘﾑ 聖光高校

21 渡邉　達也  16,38.10 21 岡本　拓海  15,53.98 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 自衛隊米子 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ 山口西京高校

22 森下　真基  16,45.10 22 山﨑　武  16,21.56 
ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾏｻｷ 自衛隊米子 ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾀｹﾙ 豊浦高校

23 瀧口　大河  16,48.85 23 原田　航也  16,24.04 
ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲｶﾞ 山口西京高校 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｺｳﾔ 山口西京高校

24 安藤　勘太  16,51.59 24 白石　圭悟  16,58.80 
ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾝﾀ 水島工業高校 ｼﾗｲｼ ｹｲｺﾞ 豊浦高校

25 遠藤　拓人  16,56.64 今川　賢大
ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｸﾄ 自衛隊米子 ｲﾏｶﾞﾜ ｹﾝﾀ 立命館大学

26 花田　啓太  17,17.27 林　紘平
ﾊﾅﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ 自衛隊米子 ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳﾍｲ 立命館大学

27 渡邊　大介  17,41.17 小瀧　未久登
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 自衛隊米子 ｺﾀﾞｷ ﾐｸﾄ 出雲工業高校
原　真一 吉村　紘樹
ﾊﾗ ｼﾝｲﾁ 自衛隊米子 ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾋﾛｷ 立命館大学
池田　桜介 水野　麻奈人
ｲｹﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ 水島工業高校 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾏﾅﾄ 自衛隊米子
植田　耕佑
ｳｴﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ 自衛隊米子
和田　将希
ﾜﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ 水島工業高校
石井　稔基
ｲｼｲ ﾄｼｷ 倉敷高校
佐々木　連太
ｻｻｷ ﾚﾝﾀ 世羅高校
小林　翼
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 倉敷高校
片岡　大己
ｶﾀｵｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ 高知工業高校
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[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 向井　温祐  14,52.33  1 石原　翔太郎  14,31.54 
ﾑｶｲ ｱﾂﾋﾛ 西条農業高校 ｲｼﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ 倉敷高校

 2 東　陽晃  14,54.82  2 山下　空良  14,33.41 
ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾋｶﾙ 西条農業高校 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｿﾗ 倉敷高校

 3 兼原　尚也  14,56.42  3 倉本　玄太  14,33.91 
ｶﾈﾊﾗ ﾅｵﾔ 広島国際学院高 ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｹﾞﾝﾀ 世羅高校

 4 宇都　駿介  14,57.48  4 廣瀬　岳  14,34.91 
ｳﾄ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 倉敷高校 ﾋﾛｾ ｶﾞｸ 武田薬品

 5 中村　駿吾  14,59.70  5 田井野　悠介  14,35.48 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｺﾞ 山口西京高校 ﾀｲﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ 世羅高校

 6 三浦　大志  15,02.16  6 井田　春  14,44.82 
ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｲｼ 世羅高校 ｲﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝ 倉敷高校

 7 藤原　優希  15,03.57  7 細迫　海気  14,46.01 
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｷ 水島工業高校 ﾎｿｻｺ ｶｲｷ 世羅高校

 8 寺田　裕成  15,04.06  8 上本　青空  14,46.64 
ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾅﾘ 武田薬品 ｳｴﾓﾄ ｿﾗ 世羅高校

 9 鎌田　凌羽  15,04.91  9 山野　力  14,48.06 
ｶﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ 山口西京高校 ﾔﾏﾉ ﾁｶﾗ 宇部鴻城高校

10 永地　泰貴  15,13.27 10 阿部　陽樹  14,49.26 
ｴｲｼﾞ ﾀｲｷ 世羅高校 ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｷ 山口西京高校

11 植野　泰生  15,17.88 11 国増　治貴  14,56.47 
ｳｴﾉ ﾀｲｾｲ 世羅高校 ｸﾆﾏｽ ﾊﾙｷ 豊浦高校

12 波多野　佑大  15,19.22 12 岩本　二千翔  14,57.70 
ﾊﾀﾞﾉ ﾕｳﾀ 宇部鴻城高校 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾆﾁｶ 世羅高校

13 土倉　光貴  15,19.81 13 山田　拓人  15,04.37 
ﾄｸﾗ ｺｳｷ 水島工業高校 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ 倉敷高校

14 十萬　将弥  15,20.47 14 宮崎　和樹  15,09.23 
ｼﾞｭｳﾏﾝ ｼｮｳﾔ MIROKU ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｶｽﾞｷ 山口西京高校

15 徳永　圭祐  15,22.55 15 仲山　大輝  15,14.71 
ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｹｲｽｹ 西条農業高校 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ 武田薬品

16 奥野　奏輝  15,24.42 16 寺元　颯一  15,22.12 
ｵｸﾉ ｿｳｷ 倉敷高校 ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ｿｳｲﾁ 倉敷高校

17 飛﨑　悠太  15,33.22 17 池本　大介  15,23.58 
ﾄﾋﾞｻｷ ﾕｳﾀ 高知工業高校 ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 自衛隊米子

18 福留　佑季  15,33.59 18 佐藤　慶一  15,27.51 
ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾕｳｷ 世羅高校 ｻﾄｳ ｹｲｲﾁ 水島工業高校

19 濱口　和孝  15,36.51 19 弘光　伶次  15,27.94 
ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾂﾞﾉﾘ 高知工業高校 ﾋﾛﾐﾂ ﾚｲｼﾞ MIROKU

20 金子　和弘  15,48.88 20 武居　尚輝  15,35.74 
ｶﾈｺ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ トクヤマ ﾀｹｽｴ ﾅｵｷ 高川学園高校

21 森　大志  15,48.99 21 佐古田　暁人  15,53.82 
ﾓﾘ ﾀｲｼ 高知農業高校 ｻｺﾀﾞ ｱｷﾄ 高知農業高校

22 富田　就斗  15,54.13 岩田　拓海
ﾄﾐﾀ ｼｭｳﾄ 中国電力 ｲﾜﾀ ﾀｸﾐ ＪＦＥスチール

23 伊藤　碧波  15,56.45 岡田　浩平
ｲﾄｳ ｱｵﾊﾞ 豊浦高校 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ 立命館大学

24 瀧口　吉将  16,10.74 高畑　凌太
ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾏｻ 高川学園高校 ﾀｶﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳﾀ 立命館大学

25 川上　依武輝  16,50.84 林　海斗
ｶﾜｶﾐ ｲﾌﾞｷ 高知農業高校 ﾊﾔｼ ｶｲﾄ 立命館大学
小川　達也 石井　大揮
ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾂﾔ 高知工業高校 ｲｼｲ ﾀﾞｲｷ 倉敷高校
木岡　龍一 鈴木　雄太
ｷｵｶ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ 立命館大学 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 立命館大学
近藤　拓也 原田　裕作
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｸﾔ 立命館大学 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｳｻｸ 立命館大学
高山　輝太 角南　隆行
ﾀｶﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀ 岡山商大附高校 ｽﾅﾐ ﾘｭｳｺｳ 倉敷高校
澤田　幸治 藤田　孝介
ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｷﾊﾙ 日新製鋼 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｽｹ 立命館大学
藤田　隆ノ介 田中　佑樹
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 武田薬品 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｷ 岡山商大附高校
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[ 5組] [ 6組]

 1 菖蒲　敦司  14,10.93  1 田村　友佑  14,23.48 
ｼｮｳﾌﾞ ｱﾂｼ 山口西京高校 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ 黒崎播磨

 2 中村　優吾  14,15.39  2 藤原　直樹  14,25.05 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｺﾞ 山口西京高校 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅｵｷ 山陽特殊製鋼

 3 中野　翔太  14,23.33  3 若林　陽大  14,27.89 
ﾅｶﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ 世羅高校 ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙﾄ 倉敷高校

 4 二岡　康平  14,26.95  4 細谷　恭平  14,29.75 
ﾌﾀｵｶ ｺｳﾍｲ 中電工 ﾎｿﾔ ｷｮｳﾍｲ 黒崎播磨

 5 藤井　翔太  14,30.19  5 川元　涼央  14,30.07 
ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼｮｳﾀ 武田薬品 ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾘｮｵ 黒崎播磨

 6 宍戸　来嘉  14,31.20  6 西岡　喬介  14,32.33 
ｼｼﾄﾞ ﾗｲｶ 倉敷高校 ﾆｼｵｶ ｷｮｳｽｹ 中電工

 7 前垣内　皓大  14,31.93  7 土久岡　陽祐  14,33.76 
ﾏｴｶﾞｲﾁ ｺｳﾀ 世羅高校 ﾄｸｵｶ ﾖｳｽｹ ＪＦＥスチール

 8 岡本　哲平  14,33.34  8 橋本　雅史  14,35.90 
ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ 山陽特殊製鋼 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏｻｼ 武田薬品

 9 高見　真拓  14,35.85  9 石川　卓哉  14,38.66 
ﾀｶﾐ ﾏﾋﾛ 出雲工業高校 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀｸﾔ 中国電力

10 南雲　翔太  14,37.67 10 周防　俊也  14,39.83 
ﾅｸﾞﾓ ｼｮｳﾀ ＳＧＨグループ ｽｵｳ ｼｭﾝﾔ マツダ

11 和家　睦昌  14,37.88 11 田中　瑞穂  14,43.71 
ﾜｹ ﾄﾓｱｷ 大塚製薬 ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｽﾞﾎ マツダ

12 徳田　昌哉  14,38.27 12 畑中　大輝  14,45.50 
ﾄｸﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ 黒崎播磨 ﾊﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ 中電工

13 秋本　優紀  14,38.34 13 伊豫田　達弥  14,45.96 
ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 山陽特殊製鋼 ｲﾖﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ 舟入高校

14 小田部　真也  14,40.44 14 牧野　俊紀  14,47.18 
ｺﾀﾍﾞ ｼﾝﾔ 黒崎播磨 ﾏｷﾉ ﾄｼｷ 中電工

15 ｼﾞｮﾝ ﾑﾜﾆｷ  14,44.07 15 八巻　雄飛  14,47.76 
ｼﾞｮﾝ ﾑﾜﾆｷ 世羅高校 ﾔﾏｷ ﾕｳﾄ ＳＧＨグループ

16 大根田　航太  14,50.24 16 大﨑　翔也  14,48.60 
ｵｵﾈﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ 山陽特殊製鋼 ｵｵｻｷ ｼｮｳﾔ 中電工

17 松藤　仁  15,02.37 17 坪内　淳一  14,48.97 
ﾏﾂﾌｼﾞ ﾋﾄｼ 武田薬品 ﾂﾎﾞｳﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ 黒崎播磨

18 金子　幸司  15,05.50 18 富永　光  14,57.94 
ｶﾈｺ ｺｳｼﾞ 黒崎播磨 ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾋｶﾙ マツダ

19 辻横　浩輝  15,08.19 19 奥村　杏平  15,02.08 
ﾂｼﾞﾖｺ ﾋﾛｷ 大阪ガス ｵｸﾑﾗ ｷｮｳﾍｲ 大阪ガス

20 佐藤　孝哉  15,11.73 20 堤　悠生  15,08.87 
ｻﾄｳ ﾀｶﾔ 中国電力 ﾂﾂﾐ ﾕｳｾｲ ＪＦＥスチール

21 藤井　貴大  15,16.49 21 村武　慎平  15,20.17 
ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 日新製鋼 ﾑﾗﾀｹ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ 中電工

22 新井　和貴  15,29.52 22 湯地　俊介  15,23.96 
ｱﾗｲ ｶｽﾞｷ 大塚製薬 ﾕｼﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 西鉄
大谷　康太 今井　崇人
ｵｵﾀﾆ ｺｳﾀ ＪＦＥスチール ｲﾏｲ ﾀｶﾄ 立命館大学
小岩　慎治 辻村　公佑
ｺｲﾜ ｼﾝｼﾞ 立命館大学 ﾂｼﾞﾑﾗ ｺｳｽｹ 立命館大学
寺田　博英 石田　和也
ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾋﾃﾞ 西鉄 ｲｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ 西鉄
福濱　駿 寺西　雅俊
ﾌｸﾊﾏ ｼｭﾝ ホシザキ ﾃﾗﾆｼ ﾏｻﾄｼ マツダ
森　太一 高畑　祐樹
ﾓﾘ ﾀｲﾁ 立命館大学 ﾀｶﾊﾀ ﾕｳｷ 立命館大学
中井　拓実 川南　友佑
ﾅｶｲ ﾀｸﾐ 立命館大学 ｶﾜﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｽｹ 大阪ガス
吉岡　遼人 亀鷹　雄輝
ﾖｼｵｶ ﾘｮｳﾄ 立命館大学 ｶﾒﾀｶ ﾕｳｷ 立命館大学
西川　諒
ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ 立命館大学
円　健介
ﾂﾌﾞﾗ ｹﾝｽｹ 倉敷高校
永田　一輝
ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｲﾂｷ 立命館大学
前川　紘導
ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ 立命館大学
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[ 7組] [ 8組]

 1 吉元　真司  14,07.91  1 Joel Mwaura  13,41.11 
ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｼﾝｼﾞ 黒崎播磨 ｼﾞｮｴﾙ ﾑｧｩﾗ 黒崎播磨

 2 梶山　林太郎  14,10.00  2 Charles Nzioka  14,01.35 
ｶｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 世羅高校 ﾁｬｰﾙｽﾞ ﾆｼﾞｵｶ 黒崎播磨

 3 石橋　安孝  14,10.61  3 延藤　潤  14,08.78 
ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾔｽﾀｶ ＳＧＨグループ ﾉﾌﾞﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝ マツダ

 4 八木　志樹  14,10.70  4 PATRICK KIMANI  14,16.10 
ﾔｷﾞ ﾓﾄｷ 倉敷高校 ﾊﾟﾄﾘｯｸ ｷﾏﾆ ＪＦＥスチール

 5 ﾊﾘｿﾝ ｶﾞﾄﾄ  14,12.06  5 國行　麗生  14,26.35 
ﾊﾘｿﾝ ｶﾞﾄﾄ 倉敷高校 ｸﾆﾕｷ ﾚｵ 大塚製薬

 6 風岡　永吉  14,12.35  6 久井原　歩  14,29.31 
ｶｻﾞｵｶ ｴｲｷﾁ ＪＦＥスチール ﾋｻｲﾊﾞﾙ ｱﾕﾑ 黒崎播磨

 7 福田　穣  14,15.69  7 山本　雄大  14,33.08 
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼﾞｮｳ 西鉄 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ マツダ

 8 久保岡　諭司  14,16.77  8 野田　一貴  15,04.65 
ｸﾎﾞｵｶ ｻﾄｼ ＪＦＥスチール ﾉﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 大塚製薬

 9 廣瀨　大貴  14,17.51  9 冨田　三貴  15,28.38 
ﾋﾛｾ ﾀﾞｲｷ 大阪ガス ﾄﾐﾀ ﾐﾂﾀｶ 西鉄

10 大谷　健太  14,18.34 PAUL KAMAIS
ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹﾝﾀ ＪＦＥスチール ﾎﾟｰﾙ ｶﾏｲｼ 中国電力

11 藤井　祐希  14,18.80 CHARLES NDIRANGU
ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳｷ トクヤマ ﾁｬｰﾙｽﾞ ﾃﾞｨﾗﾝｺﾞ ＪＦＥスチール

12 小西　祐也  14,23.87 ﾌｨﾚﾓﾝ ｷﾌﾟﾗｶﾞｯﾄ
ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳﾔ 黒崎播磨 ﾌｨﾚﾓﾝ ｷﾌﾟﾗｶﾞｯﾄ 倉敷高校

13 東　森拓  14,25.51 Daniel Kipkemoi
ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾓﾘﾋﾛ 西鉄 ﾀﾞﾆｴﾙ ｷﾌﾟｹﾓｲ 西鉄

14 渡邉　心  14,30.30 岡本　雄大
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｺﾛ 中国電力 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ ＪＦＥスチール

15 古賀　裕樹  14,33.41 秦　将吾
ｺｶﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 西鉄 ﾊﾀ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 大塚製薬

16 上村　和生  14,35.58 Amos Kurgat
ｳｴﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ 大塚製薬 ｱﾓｽ ｸﾙｶﾞﾄ 中電工

17 森本　卓司  14,36.27 ﾝｶﾞﾝｶﾞ ﾜｳｴﾙ
ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾀｸｼﾞ 中国電力 ﾝｶﾞﾝｶﾞ ﾜｳｴﾙ 興國高校

18 野中　久徳  14,36.53 松村　陣之助
ﾉﾅｶ ﾋｻﾉﾘ 西鉄 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝﾉｽｹ ＪＦＥスチール

19 鴛海　辰矢  14,37.74 監物　稔浩
ｵｼﾉﾐ ﾀﾂﾔ 西鉄 ｹﾝﾓﾂ ﾄｼﾋﾛ NTT西日本

20 園田　隼  14,38.33 藤川　拓也
ｿﾉﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ 黒崎播磨 ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾀｸﾔ 中国電力

21 藤森　憲秀  14,40.19 新井　翔理
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾉﾘﾋﾃﾞ 中国電力 ｱﾗｲ ｼｮｳﾘ マツダ

22 奥谷　裕一  14,44.14 今﨑　俊樹
ｵｸﾀﾆ ﾕｳｲﾁ 大塚製薬 ｲﾏｻﾞｷ ﾄｼｷ 大阪ガス

23 後藤　敬  14,45.19 橋本　澪
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾀｶｼ 西鉄 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾚｲ マツダ

24 山崎　亮平  14,51.15 篠原　義裕
ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 中国電力 ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾛ 西鉄

25 松尾　修治  14,58.28 向　晃平
ﾏﾂｵ ｼｭｳｼﾞ 中電工 ﾑｶｲ ｺｳﾍｲ マツダ

26 山川　雄大  15,26.48 村上　優輝
ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 大塚製薬 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ ＪＦＥスチール
柿原　聖哉
ｶｷﾊﾗ ﾏｻﾔ ＳＧＨグループ
北　魁道
ｷﾀ ｶｲﾄﾞｳ 中国電力
松本　葵
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱｵｲ 大塚製薬
菅　真大
ｶﾝ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ＪＦＥスチール
松村　元輝
ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ ＪＦＥスチール
岡﨑　達郎
ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾀﾂﾛｳ 大阪ガス
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   1 Joel Mwaura 黒崎播磨    13,41.11   8   1
   2 Charles Nzioka 黒崎播磨    14,01.35   8   2
   3 吉元　真司 黒崎播磨    14,07.91   7   1
   4 延藤　潤 マツダ    14,08.78   8   3
   5 梶山　林太郎 世羅高校    14,10.00   7   2
   6 石橋　安孝 ＳＧＨグループ    14,10.61   7   3
   7 八木　志樹 倉敷高校    14,10.70   7   4
   8 菖蒲　敦司 山口西京高校    14,10.93   5   1
   9 ﾊﾘｿﾝ ｶﾞﾄﾄ 倉敷高校    14,12.06   7   5
  10 風岡　永吉 ＪＦＥスチール    14,12.35   7   6
  11 中村　優吾 山口西京高校    14,15.39   5   2
  12 福田　穣 西鉄    14,15.69   7   7
  13 PATRICK KIMANI ＪＦＥスチール    14,16.10   8   4
  14 久保岡　諭司 ＪＦＥスチール    14,16.77   7   8
  15 廣瀨　大貴 大阪ガス    14,17.51   7   9
  16 大谷　健太 ＪＦＥスチール    14,18.34   7  10
  17 藤井　祐希 トクヤマ    14,18.80   7  11
  18 中野　翔太 世羅高校    14,23.33   5   3
  19 田村　友佑 黒崎播磨    14,23.48   6   1
  20 小西　祐也 黒崎播磨    14,23.87   7  12
  21 藤原　直樹 山陽特殊製鋼    14,25.05   6   2
  22 東　森拓 西鉄    14,25.51   7  13
  23 國行　麗生 大塚製薬    14,26.35   8   5
  24 二岡　康平 中電工    14,26.95   5   4
  25 若林　陽大 倉敷高校    14,27.89   6   3
  26 久井原　歩 黒崎播磨    14,29.31   8   6
  27 細谷　恭平 黒崎播磨    14,29.75   6   4
  28 川元　涼央 黒崎播磨    14,30.07   6   5
  29 藤井　翔太 武田薬品    14,30.19   5   5
  30 渡邉　心 中国電力    14,30.30   7  14
  31 宍戸　来嘉 倉敷高校    14,31.20   5   6
  32 石原　翔太郎 倉敷高校    14,31.54   4   1
  33 前垣内　皓大 世羅高校    14,31.93   5   7
  34 西岡　喬介 中電工    14,32.33   6   6
  35 山本　雄大 マツダ    14,33.08   8   7
  36 岡本　哲平 山陽特殊製鋼    14,33.34   5   8
  37 山下　空良 倉敷高校    14,33.41   4   2
  37 古賀　裕樹 西鉄    14,33.41   7  15
  39 土久岡　陽祐 ＪＦＥスチール    14,33.76   6   7
  40 倉本　玄太 世羅高校    14,33.91   4   3
  41 廣瀬　岳 武田薬品    14,34.91   4   4
  42 田井野　悠介 世羅高校    14,35.48   4   5
  43 上村　和生 大塚製薬    14,35.58   7  16
  44 高見　真拓 出雲工業高校    14,35.85   5   9
  45 橋本　雅史 武田薬品    14,35.90   6   8
  46 森本　卓司 中国電力    14,36.27   7  17
  47 野中　久徳 西鉄    14,36.53   7  18
  48 南雲　翔太 ＳＧＨグループ    14,37.67   5  10
  49 鴛海　辰矢 西鉄    14,37.74   7  19
  50 和家　睦昌 大塚製薬    14,37.88   5  11
  51 徳田　昌哉 黒崎播磨    14,38.27   5  12
  52 園田　隼 黒崎播磨    14,38.33   7  20
  53 秋本　優紀 山陽特殊製鋼    14,38.34   5  13
  54 石川　卓哉 中国電力    14,38.66   6   9
  55 周防　俊也 マツダ    14,39.83   6  10
  56 藤森　憲秀 中国電力    14,40.19   7  21
  57 小田部　真也 黒崎播磨    14,40.44   5  14
  58 田中　瑞穂 マツダ    14,43.71   6  11
  59 ｼﾞｮﾝ ﾑﾜﾆｷ 世羅高校    14,44.07   5  15
  60 奥谷　裕一 大塚製薬    14,44.14   7  22
  61 井田　春 倉敷高校    14,44.82   4   6
  62 後藤　敬 西鉄    14,45.19   7  23
  63 畑中　大輝 中電工    14,45.50   6  12
  64 伊豫田　達弥 舟入高校    14,45.96   6  13
  65 細迫　海気 世羅高校    14,46.01   4   7
  66 上本　青空 世羅高校    14,46.64   4   8
  67 牧野　俊紀 中電工    14,47.18   6  14
  68 八巻　雄飛 ＳＧＨグループ    14,47.76   6  15
  69 山野　力 宇部鴻城高校    14,48.06   4   9
  70 大﨑　翔也 中電工    14,48.60   6  16
  71 坪内　淳一 黒崎播磨    14,48.97   6  17
  72 阿部　陽樹 山口西京高校    14,49.26   4  10
  73 大根田　航太 山陽特殊製鋼    14,50.24   5  16
  74 北村　惇生 世羅高校    14,51.01   2   1
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  75 山崎　亮平 中国電力    14,51.15   7  24
  76 向井　温祐 西条農業高校    14,52.33   3   1
  77 東　陽晃 西条農業高校    14,54.82   3   2
  78 兼原　尚也 広島国際学院高    14,56.42   3   3
  79 国増　治貴 豊浦高校    14,56.47   4  11
  80 宇都　駿介 倉敷高校    14,57.48   3   4
  81 岩本　二千翔 世羅高校    14,57.70   4  12
  82 富永　光 マツダ    14,57.94   6  18
  83 松尾　修治 中電工    14,58.28   7  25
  84 小林　親平 武田薬品    14,59.48   2   2
  85 中村　駿吾 山口西京高校    14,59.70   3   5
  86 奥村　杏平 大阪ガス    15,02.08   6  19
  87 三浦　大志 世羅高校    15,02.16   3   6
  88 松藤　仁 武田薬品    15,02.37   5  17
  89 藤原　優希 水島工業高校    15,03.57   3   7
  90 寺田　裕成 武田薬品    15,04.06   3   8
  91 山田　拓人 倉敷高校    15,04.37   4  13
  92 野田　一貴 大塚製薬    15,04.65   8   8
  93 鎌田　凌羽 山口西京高校    15,04.91   3   9
  94 金子　幸司 黒崎播磨    15,05.50   5  18
  95 辻横　浩輝 大阪ガス    15,08.19   5  19
  96 堤　悠生 ＪＦＥスチール    15,08.87   6  20
  97 宮崎　和樹 山口西京高校    15,09.23   4  14
  98 森下　尚彦 自衛隊米子    15,09.37   2   3
  99 大本　樹 世羅高校    15,09.38   1   1
 100 渡邊　賢 東ソー    15,11.35   2   4
 101 森重　孝哉 山口西京高校    15,11.40   2   5
 102 佐藤　孝哉 中国電力    15,11.73   5  20
 103 永地　泰貴 世羅高校    15,13.27   3  10
 104 仲山　大輝 武田薬品    15,14.71   4  15
 105 森屋敷　幸太 広島国際学院高    15,15.31   2   6
 106 徳弘　直也 高知農業高校    15,15.69   2   7
 107 藤井　貴大 日新製鋼    15,16.49   5  21
 108 古屋　拓夢 自衛隊米子    15,17.45   2   8
 109 植野　泰生 世羅高校    15,17.88   3  11
 110 武　純也 倉敷高校    15,18.60   1   2
 111 波多野　佑大 宇部鴻城高校    15,19.22   3  12
 112 上田　陽向 出雲工業高校    15,19.44   2   9
 113 土倉　光貴 水島工業高校    15,19.81   3  13
 114 本田　吉平 世羅高校    15,19.84   2  10
 115 村武　慎平 中電工    15,20.17   6  21
 116 十萬　将弥 MIROKU    15,20.47   3  14
 117 寺元　颯一 倉敷高校    15,22.12   4  16
 118 徳永　圭祐 西条農業高校    15,22.55   3  15
 119 小見山　敦成 水島工業高校    15,22.63   2  11
 120 池本　大介 自衛隊米子    15,23.58   4  17
 121 湯地　俊介 西鉄    15,23.96   6  22
 122 奥野　奏輝 倉敷高校    15,24.42   3  16
 123 陶山　輝文 出雲工業高校    15,25.90   2  12
 124 山川　雄大 大塚製薬    15,26.48   7  26
 125 岸本　和真 出雲工業高校    15,27.02   2  13
 126 佐藤　慶一 水島工業高校    15,27.51   4  18
 127 弘光　伶次 MIROKU    15,27.94   4  19
 128 冨田　三貴 西鉄    15,28.38   8   9
 129 新井　和貴 大塚製薬    15,29.52   5  22
 130 松村　優斗 山口西京高校    15,31.19   1   3
 131 沖田　稜平 世羅高校    15,31.88   2  14
 132 飛﨑　悠太 高知工業高校    15,33.22   3  17
 133 杉原　健吾 開星高校    15,33.49   2  15
 134 増木　祐斗 世羅高校    15,33.59   2  16
 134 福留　佑季 世羅高校    15,33.59   3  18
 136 佐田　航大 西条農業高校    15,33.99   2  17
 137 武居　尚輝 高川学園高校    15,35.74   4  20
 138 安食　翔斗 西条農業高校    15,35.96   1   4
 139 濱口　和孝 高知工業高校    15,36.51   3  19
 140 向原　佳和 自衛隊米子    15,38.92   2  18
 141 益　未來 西条農業高校    15,41.97   2  19
 142 怡土　樹 聖光高校    15,42.62   1   5
 143 田部　智暉 出雲工業高校    15,44.81   1   6
 144 原田　理夢 聖光高校    15,46.53   2  20
 145 尾林　大河 自衛隊米子    15,47.09   1   7
 146 石田　哲大 高川学園高校    15,48.49   1   8
 147 金子　和弘 トクヤマ    15,48.88   3  20
 148 森　大志 高知農業高校    15,48.99   3  21
 149 鶴田　康作 武田薬品    15,50.03   1   9
 150 江口　周希 高知工業高校    15,50.48   1  10
 151 家永　大樹 高川学園高校    15,52.59   1  11
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 152 西尾　武士 自衛隊米子    15,53.70   1  12
 153 佐古田　暁人 高知農業高校    15,53.82   4  21
 154 岡本　拓海 山口西京高校    15,53.98   2  21
 155 富田　就斗 中国電力    15,54.13   3  22
 156 西山　在喜 倉敷高校    15,54.21   1  13
 157 長田　泰史 日新製鋼    15,56.25   1  14
 158 藤田　悠 岩国消防    15,56.42   1  15
 159 伊藤　碧波 豊浦高校    15,56.45   3  23
 160 井口　駆 倉敷高校    15,58.46   1  16
 161 大谷　悠真 山口西京高校    16,05.25   1  17
 162 藤本　浩輝 広島国際学院高    16,06.60   1  18
 163 金坂　裕貴 自衛隊米子    16,07.77   1  19
 164 瀧口　吉将 高川学園高校    16,10.74   3  24
 165 山﨑　武 豊浦高校    16,21.56   2  22
 166 原田　航也 山口西京高校    16,24.04   2  23
 167 福永　竜也 三菱ケミカル    16,29.91   1  20
 168 渡邉　達也 自衛隊米子    16,38.10   1  21
 169 森下　真基 自衛隊米子    16,45.10   1  22
 170 瀧口　大河 山口西京高校    16,48.85   1  23
 171 川上　依武輝 高知農業高校    16,50.84   3  25
 172 安藤　勘太 水島工業高校    16,51.59   1  24
 173 遠藤　拓人 自衛隊米子    16,56.64   1  25
 174 白石　圭悟 豊浦高校    16,58.80   2  24
 175 花田　啓太 自衛隊米子    17,17.27   1  26
 176 渡邊　大介 自衛隊米子    17,41.17   1  27
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